
OLLEGA 

2 

The University has constituted Internal Complaints Committee (1CC). The Constitution of the Committee 
is as follows: 

3 

4 

6 

Principal,C 

eritipal 

SICA COLLEGE, INDORE 

Dr. Gunjan Shuklaa 

Ms. Vagmita Dubey 

Mr. Jitendra Choudhary 

Dr. Anuradha Mishra 

Ms. Pratibha Saraswat 

Mr. Dinesh Salitra 

SICA COLLEGE 
INDORE (M.P.) 

Circular 

Presiding Officer 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

7470501166 

6265776454 

9977241444 

9302279862 

7987575968 

9926080129 

Mr. P. Babuji 

Chairman, SICA Educational Trust 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

