

## SICA COLLEGE, INDORE

## Circular

The University has constituted Internal Complaints Committee (ICC). The Constitution of the Committee is as follows:

1	Dr. Gunjan Shuklaa	Presiding Officer	7470501166
2	Ms. Vagmita Dubey	Member	6265776454
3	Mr. Jitendra Choudhary	Member	9977241444
4	Dr. Anuradha Mishra	Member	9302279862
. 5	Ms. Pratibha Saraswat	Member	7987575968
6	Mr. Dinesh Salitra	Member	9926080129

Principal. SICA Pollege

SICA COLLEGE INDORE (M.P.) Mr. P. Babuji

Chairman, SICA Educational Trust